
OAKLAXlJ STKKKT lUlUE lU'J

HEX' WICK AV, Yoakum Tract, Brooklyn
Twn, E of Grant av, fm E J4th MK
to Orral

1;H0DA AV, Diiiiond, W of PcialtH :i\-

tm Hopkins X, cfossing jMudalinc
and Carniel

JiiCARDO AV, Piedmont W of Mont^-
cito av fm Blair av N to Arroyo ax
tind U T Con Rv

RICHMOND AV, E of Piedmont av, fmW Moss av S to Franklin
FaCI-lMOXD BOI'LEVARD, E of Brooks

and Piedmont a\ fm Orchard N to
Franl<lin av

KIDGE AV, Claremont, E of CoUose av
fm Bay View av N to :^d av.

RISDON AV, Seminary Park, SE of Se-
minary av, fm Wahsn av NE to Wil-
low

For cross streets see Champlain av
ROSE, Fitchburg-, W of Henry, fm Stan-

con NE to E 14th
For cross streets see Fitch av
RUSE, Peralta, N of 5yth or Cherry, fm

Colby (No 5951) \V to Racine
352 at Colb> 502 at Tel av
102 at Spring 152 at Canning
ROSE AV, Linda Vista Terrace, see

Monte Vista av fm Piedmont av B to
1' airmount av

ROSE AV, Park Place, Bklyn Twp, N
Prospect and Railroad avs

ROSE aV, Park Place, Bklyn Twp, N of
Redding, fm Redwood av continua-
tion of Hopkins, E to junction of
Piospect and Railroad av, crbssing

High Orchard av
California Ry av Tompkins av
Railroad av
RUBY, N of Bay Place, fm Valdez E to

Cemetery Creek
RUBY, Alden W of Gold, fm W Moss av

^No 452) N to N of Weston av or 38th
3751 at West Moss 3801 at Weston av
R LIDS DALE, Fitchburg. S of E 14th or

San Leandro rd, fm Mary SB to
Fitch av

For cross streets see S side of E 14th
RUTHERFORD, Pruitvale, W of Fruit-

vale av, fm Talcott av or old Co Rd
N to Saunders

1601 at Talcott av
SALEM, Emeryville, E of San Pablo av,

fm 43d (No 10S2) N to 45th
4301 at 43d

SALEM, Golden Gate,, E of San Pablo
av, fm Alcatraz av (No 1092) N

tj431 at Alcatraz av
SALISBURY, Galindo Tract, S of Pearl,

fm Bray av (No 1752) B to Redwood
av

.;" AVS 'Uiouipeia 'AV SO'IKVO NVS
Monteeito av fm Oakland av NW to
Blair av

SAX JUAN", Fruitvale, N' of Talcott a\
fm Railroad av W to Harrington av,

crossing Alma and Liese avs
SAN LEANDRO ROAD. Co Rd No 1525,

see E 14th

SAN PABLO AV, im 1201 Bdy and 452
14th N, passing Emeryville, Golden
Gate and West Berkeley to Cerrito
Creek at the Northern boundary line
of Alameda County

West Side—
1 at 14th

200 at 16th
300 at nth
402 at IStli

502 at 19th
552 at Williams
602 at 20th
618 at Grove
652 at Hobart
702 at Jones
800 at 22d
902 at 23d
1002 at 24th
1102 at 25th
1W2 at Sycamore
1202 at 26th
1300 at 27th
1402 at 28th
1442 at 29th
1602 at 30th
1702 at 31st

1804 at 32d
1852 at Brockhurst
1902 at 33d
2002 at 34th
East Side—
2102 at 35th
2202 at 36th
3702 at 37th

101 at 15th
203 at 16th
301 at 17th and Clay
401 at 18th
601 at 20th and
Grove

705 at 21st
821 at 23d and
Brush

901 Isabella
951 at Athens av
1001 at Mead av
1101 at Milton
1201 at 26th
1401 at 28th
1501 at Market
1601 at 50th
1701 at Myrtle
ISOl at 32d
1825 at Filbert
2001 at 34th
2C01 at Linden
801 at 22d
.^01 at 19th
West Side—
2201 at Chestnut
2201 at 36th
3901 at Adeline

3802 at 38th and Ap- 4001 at Peralta av
gar

4102 at 41st

4302 at 43d
4502 at 45th
4702 at 47th
4752 at Lulu av
5302 at Mattie av
5402 at Central av
5502 at Parsons
5602 at Sutter
5702 at Menlo
5802 at Neill
5852 at Stanford av --

5902 at Klinkner av 6475 at Peabody s

6002 at Butler av Lane
6102 at Golden Gate 6501 at Dalton av

4101 at Yerba Buena
av

4201 at Park av
4501 at 45th
4701 at 47th
5501 at Villa
5851 at Stanford av
5901 at Folsom
5101 at Doyle av
6201 at Snyder av
6301 at Bonton av
8401 at Landregan av
6451 at Ocean av

6601 at Hallett av
6701 at Union av
8035 at Haskell,
Bkly

av
6202 at Crawford
6302 at Felton
6402 at Alcatraz av
6502 at Dalton av
6602 at Blackstone
6702 at Elizabeth
From thence to Cordonices Creek see

Berkeley Street Guide

SANTA CLARA AV (former Moss av) N
of Perry, fm Fairmount av (No 502)

E to Pleasant Valley av
52 at Fairmount av 302 at Summer
102 at Walsworth 352 at Crescent

av 402 at Van Buren
132 at Oakland av av
202 at Vernon ' 452 at Pleasant Val-

252 at Chetwood ley av

SANTA FE AV, S of 55th fm San Pablo
av, W to Race Track

SANTA RITA, Fruitvale, N of Carring-
ton fm High W to Harrington av,
crossing Steinway. Hastings, Railroad,
Alma. ^Griffith, Liese and Ransom
avs

SANTA ROSA AV, Linda Vista Terrace,
N of East Moss av, im Oakland av
(No 602) E to Jean


